
INSET DAY Tues 1st Sept (no children) 
Term Starts Wed 2nd Sept  
INSET DAY Fri 23rd Oct (no children) 
Half Term Mon 26th- Fri 30th Oct 
Term Ends Fri 18th Dec (1:05pm) 

 

INSET DAY Mon 4th Jan (no children) 
This is different to QES who start term on Mon 4th 

Term Starts Tues 5th Jan  
Half Term Mon 15th – Fri 19th Feb 
Term Ends Fri 26th Mar (1:05pm) 

 

Term Starts Mon 12th April  
Bank Holiday  3rd May  
Half Term Mon 31st May – Fri 4th June 
Term Ends Fri 16th July (1:05pm) 

 

 


